IP65E
P.1
-1-www.atlantis.tw
High Pressure Transmitter
Model: PT-HP
Introduction
PT-HP High pressure transmitter adopts metallic strain as
measuring element. PT-HP is designed for high, ultra-high

-1-
-2-www.atlantis.tw
How to order
PT-HP High Pressure Transmitter
  Code Pressure connection
M20 M20 x 1.5 (0~4000bar only)
4G G1/2”(0~4000bar only)
M22 M22 x 1.5 (4000~6000bar only)
M27 M27 x 2 (4000~6000bar only)
O Other (please specify)
  Code Pressure range
Custom 0⋯400 to 6000bar
  Code Electrical connection
H Hirschmann connector (DIN43650)
C Cable outlet
  Code Output signal
A 4~20mA
B 1~5V
C 0~5V
  Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Compensated temperature: -20 to 85℃
/D Install a display unit (4~20mA signal output)
(3.5-digit LCD display, fixed zero and span,
fixed pressure unit)
/E Install a display unit (4~20mA signal output)
4.5-digit LCD display, adjustable zero and
span, adjustable pressure unit)
/F Install a display unit (4~20mA signal output)
5-digit LCD display, adjustable zero and span,
adjustable pressure unit, alarm setting available)